

## **Premium Waste Management**

## WASTE DISPOSAL

Admin: 08 9733 2289 Freecall: 1300 198 127 Site Manager: 0435 755 678

Email: info@premiumallsands.com.au Website: www.premiumwaste.com.au / www.premiumallsands.com.au Postal: PO BOX 20 Wattleup WA 6166

## LANDFILL, RECYCLING TRANSFER STATION AND SAND QUARRY

LOT 15 RICHARDS ROAD, WAROONA (off Buller Road)

OPEN: Monday to Friday from 6.30am to 4.30pm. Saturdays 6.30am to 11.30am. Closed Sundays/Public Holidays

## PRICE LIST AS AT 19th November 2023

LANDFILL DISPOSAL FEES (PREMIUM WASTE MANAGEMENT)	Price (ex GST)
Tyres – Car, 4WD	\$77.00 / m <sup>3</sup>
Tyres – Truck, Oversize, Bulk Deliveries	P.O.A
Asbestos Contaminated Materials	\$32.55 / m <sup>3</sup>
Asbestos Wrapped	\$72.55 / tonne
Clean Fill – Sand topsoil	\$4.55 / m³
TRANSFER STATION (PREMIUM WASTE MANAGEMENT)	Price (ex GST)
Class 1 Inert Construction / Demolition Waste	\$20.55 / m³
Green Waste	\$20.55 / m <sup>3</sup>
Concrete / Rubble / Heavy Loads	\$20.55 / m³
Plastic Only	\$24.55 / m³
Timber / Wood Only	\$13.55 / m <sup>3</sup>
Mattresses	\$110.00 each
NOTE: THE ABOVE ARE COUNTRY / LOCAL PRICE ONLY – ALL WASTE DERIVED FROM THE PERTH	I / METRO AREA
PLEASE CALL FOR PRICE	
SAND QUARRY (PREMIUM ALLSANDS)	Price (ex GST)
Yellow Fill Sand – Ex Pit in Waroona	\$5.00 / tonne
Yellow Fill Sand – Ex Metro in Hope Valley	\$8.50 / tonne
Brickies Sand	\$12.00 / tonne
Plasterers Sand	\$12.00 / tonne
Paving Sand	\$12.00 / tonne
White Sand	\$12.00 / tonne
White Sand Screened	\$14.00 / tonne
Clay	\$8.00/ tonne
Top Soil	\$14.00 / tonne
Turf Sand	\$12.00 / tonne
FOR ORDERS OVER 3,000 TONNES – PLEASE CALL FOR DISCOUNTED RATES	
COLLECTION RATES – Pick up or Delivery Available	Price (ex GST)
Screened Recycled Sand <10mm	Free Pickup
Recycled Road Base < 19mm	\$12.50 / tonne
Delivery	P.O.A
EXTRA CHARGES	Price (ex GST)
Non-Compliant Class 1 Fee	\$300.00 / load
Fuel Surcharge	\$0.60 / UOM
Contaminated Waste Reload Fee	\$251.00 / load
(To be taken away immediately or further charges for transport will be incurred)	

PRODUCTS SOLD BY TONNE RATE ARE MEASURED WITH A TRADE PRACTICE APPROVED LOADRITE SYSTEM

For Quarry and Landfill Enquiries Please Phone 0435 755 678

For Metro Pickup of Sand Please Phone Office 1300 798 785 - 165 Postans Rd, Hope Valley 6165 PREMIUM ALL SANDS & PREMIUM WASTE MANAGEMENT ARE LICENSED & APPROVED FACILITIES **CERTIFICATION IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST** 

**ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE** 



